
 

 

 

 

S.No. COE Ref.Id Participant Name Designation Contact No(s) Email Participant Address Fee Amount Fee Paid 

Title of Programme: Teaching Strategies in English (Secondary Level) Schedule: 21/02/2022:16:00-21/02/2022:17:00 Venue: Venue:Online Session, Internet 

1 Ajmer G62005616289 INA KUMAWAT TGT 7737402925 ina.kumawat5@gmail.com Add1 Add2 NA RAJASTHAN 999999 0 Y 

Title of Programme: Teaching Strategies in Hindi (Secondary Level) Schedule: 22/02/2022:16:00-22/02/2022:17:00 Venue: Venue:Online Session, Internet 

2 Ajmer G60005616278 BHARTENDRA SINGH UJJWAL PGT 9772712399 bhartendrasingh2399@gmail.com Add1 Add2 NA RAJASTHAN 999999 0 Y 

3 Ajmer G60005616278 Ruchi Sharma PRT 9784483966 ruchisharm9784483966@gmail.com Add1 Add2 NA RAJASTHAN 999999 0 Y 

Title of Programme: Experiential Learning in Practice Schedule: 24/02/2022:15:00-24/02/2022:16:00 Venue: Venue:Online Session, Internet 

4 Ajmer G23005616361 Farzana Banu PRT 7976512306 farzanabano488@gmail.com Add1 Add2 NA RAJASTHAN 999999 0 Y 

5 Ajmer G23005616361 Jahangir Alam Khan PGT 9694118904 jahangir33@gmail.com Add1 Add2 NA RAJASTHAN 999999 0 Y 

6 Ajmer G23005616361 Jyoti Vyas TGT 9468540939 jyotivyas0211@gmail.com Add1 Add2 NA RAJASTHAN 999999 0 Y 

7 Ajmer G23005616361 Lalita Rathore PGT 9314471766 lalitarathore08@gmail.com Add1 Add2 NA RAJASTHAN 999999 0 Y 

8 Ajmer G23005616361 Neha Kataria PGT 7737788339 katarianeha21@gmail.com Add1 Add2 NA RAJASTHAN 999999 0 Y 

Title of Programme: Joyful Mathematics Schedule: 25/02/2022:15:00-25/02/2022:16:00 Venue: Venue:Online Session, Internet 

9 Ajmer G40005616325 Barkha Sharma PRT 9462109624 sharmabarkha2312@gmail.com Add1 Add2 NA RAJASTHAN 999999 0 Y 

Title of Programme: Focusing on Competency Based Education Schedule: 25/02/2022:15:00-25/02/2022:16:00 Venue: Venue:Online Session, Internet 

10 Ajmer G32005616404 BHARTENDRA SINGH UJJWAL PGT 9772712399 bhartendrasingh2399@gmail.com Add1 Add2 NA RAJASTHAN 999999 0 Y 

11 Ajmer G32005616404 INA KUMAWAT TGT 7737402925 ina.kumawat5@gmail.com Add1 Add2 NA RAJASTHAN 999999 0 Y 

12 Ajmer G32005616404 Jahangir Alam Khan PGT 9694118904 jahangir33@gmail.com Add1 Add2 NA RAJASTHAN 999999 0 Y 

13 Ajmer G32005616404 Jyoti Vyas TGT 9468540939 jyotivyas0211@gmail.com Add1 Add2 NA RAJASTHAN 999999 0 Y 

14 Ajmer G32005616404 Krishen Jeet Singh VICE PRINCIPAL 9460828595 goldiealx@yahoo.com Add1 Add2 NA RAJASTHAN 999999 0 Y 

15 Ajmer G32005616404 Lalita Rathore PGT 9314471766 lalitarathore08@gmail.com Add1 Add2 NA RAJASTHAN 999999 0 Y 

Title of Programme: Joyful Mathematics Schedule: 25/02/2022:15:00-25/02/2022:16:00 Venue: Venue:Online Session, Internet 

16 Ajmer G40005616325 Manish Adiwal PGT 9950146079 manish.adiwal91@gmail.com Add1 Add2 NA RAJASTHAN 999999 0 Y 

Title of Programme: Focusing on Competency Based Education Schedule: 25/02/2022:15:00-25/02/2022:16:00 Venue: Venue:Online Session, Internet 

17 Ajmer G32005616404 Neha Kataria PGT 7737788339 katarianeha21@gmail.com Add1 Add2 NA RAJASTHAN 999999 0 Y 

18 Ajmer G32005616404 Preeti Chhajed PGT 9460252949 preetichhajed2012@gmail.com Add1 Add2 NA RAJASTHAN 999999 0 Y 

19 Ajmer G32005616404 Swati Puri TGT 9928050359 swatipuri04@gmail.com Add1 Add2 NA RAJASTHAN 999999 0 Y 

Title of Programme: Teaching Strategies in Social Science (Secondary Level) Schedule: 25/02/2022:16:00-25/02/2022:17:00 Venue: Venue:Online Session, Internet 

20 NOIDA G64005616434 Swati Puri TGT 9928050359 swatipuri04@gmail.com Add1 Add2 NA RAJASTHAN 999999 0 Y 

Title of Programme: Basics in Accountancy Schedule: 26/02/2022:12:00-26/02/2022:13:00 Venue: Venue:Online Session, Internet 

21 NOIDA G07005616559 Rohni Avchar PGT 8003005466 rohiniav4@gmail.com Add1 Add2 NA RAJASTHAN 999999 0 Y 



 

S.No. COE Ref.Id Participant Name Designation Contact No(s) Email Participant Address Fee Amount Fee Paid 

Title of Programme: Effective Communication Skills Schedule: 05/03/2022:10:00-05/03/2022:11:00 Venue: Venue:Online Session, Internet 

1 Bengaluru G39005871583 Barkha Sharma PRT 9462109624 sharmabarkha2312@gmail.com Add1 Add2 NA RAJASTHAN 999999 0 Y 

2 Bengaluru G39005871583 CHANDA PURBIA PRT 9166772668 chandapurbiya@gmail.com Add1 Add2 NA RAJASTHAN 999999 0 Y 

3 Bengaluru G39005871583 Farzana Banu PRT 7976512306 farzanabano488@gmail.com Add1 Add2 NA RAJASTHAN 999999 0 Y 

4 Bengaluru G39005871583 Seema Rao PRT 9829022340 seemarao254@gmail.com Add1 Add2 NA RAJASTHAN 999999 0 Y 

Title of Programme: Teaching Strategies in Mathematics (Secondary Level) Schedule: 17/03/2022:11:00-17/03/2022:12:00 Venue: Venue:Online Session, Internet 

5 Prayagraj G61005871419 Nisha Nagda TGT 9783648384 nishanagda6@gmail.com Add1 Add2 NA RAJASTHAN 999999 0 Y 

6 Prayagraj G61005871419 Preeti Chhajed PGT 9460252949 preetichhajed2012@gmail.com Add1 Add2 NA RAJASTHAN 999999 0  
 

 

 

S.No. COE Ref.Id Participant Name Designation Contact No(s) Email Participant Address Fee Amount Fee Paid 

Title Of Programme: National Education Policy 2020- One Day Schedule: 11/02/2023:09:00-11/02/2023:17:30 Venue: Venue:Delhi Public School, Bhuwana Pratap Nagar Bye Pass,Nh-8 Udaipur,Rajasthan Nh-8 U

daipur Rajasthan 

1 Ajmer A27009398286 Nisha Nagda TGT 9783648384 nishanagda6@gmail.com Add1 Add2 NA RAJASTHAN 999999 1000 Y 

2 Ajmer A27009398286 Swati Puri TGT 9928050359 swatipuri04@gmail.com Add1 Add2 NA RAJASTHAN 999999 1000  
 

 

 

 

S.No. COE Ref.Id Participant Name Designation Contact No(s) Email Participant Address Fee Amount Fee Paid 

Title of Programme: National Education Policy 2020- One Day Schedule: 11/03/2023:09:00-11/03/2023:17:30 Venue: Venue:Neerja Modi School, Near Khelgaon, CHITRAKOOT NAGAR, Udaipur, Rajasthan Udai
pur RAJASTHAN 

1 Ajmer A27009489529 ARPANA PALIWAL PRT 7339901801 aparnapurohit716@gmail.com Add1 Add2 NA RAJASTHAN 999999 1000 Y 

2 Ajmer A27009489529 CHANDA PURBIA PRT 9166772668 chandapurbiya@gmail.com Add1 Add2 NA RAJASTHAN 999999 1000 Y 

3 Ajmer A27009489529 Farzana Banu PRT 7976512306 farzanabano488@gmail.com Add1 Add2 NA RAJASTHAN 999999 1000 Y 

4 Ajmer A27009489529 HANSA KUMAWAT TGT 9461207636 hansakumawat754@gmail.com Add1 Add2 NA RAJASTHAN 999999 1000 Y 

5 Ajmer A27009489529 Ruchi Sharma PRT 9784483966 ruchisharm9784483966@gmail.com Add1 Add2 NA RAJASTHAN 999999 1000 Y 

6 Ajmer A27009489529 Seema Rao PRT 9829022340 seemarao254@gmail.com Add1 Add2 NA RAJASTHAN 999999 1000 Y 
 

 

 

 



 

S.No. COE Ref.Id Participant Name Designation Contact No(s) Email Participant Address Fee Amount Fee Paid 

Title of Programme: PRAYOG Schedule: 03/07/2023:14:00-03/07/2023:15:30 Venue: Venue:Online Session, Internet 

1 Academic 
Unit 

G11709732609 Neerja Jain PRINCIPAL 9460506441 neerjajain28@gmail.com Add1 Add2 NA RAJASTHAN 999999 0 Y 

Title of Programme: PRAYOG Schedule: 06/07/2023:16:00-06/07/2023:17:30 Venue: Venue:Online Session, Internet 

2 Academic 

Unit 

G11709750487 Neerja Jain PRINCIPAL 9460506441 neerjajain28@gmail.com Add1 Add2 NA RAJASTHAN 999999 0 Y 

 

 

S.No. COE Ref.Id Participant Name Designation Contact No(s) Email Participant Address Fee Amount Fee Paid 

Title of Programme: Classroom Management PRP- Two Days Schedule: 18/01/2024:09:00-19/01/2024:17:30 Venue: Venue:CENTRAL PUBLIC SR SEC SCHOOL UDAIPUR RAJ, CENTRAL PUBLIC SR SEC SCHOO

LNEW BHUPALPURA,NEAR MAHARASHTRA BHAWAN,UDAIPUR,RAJASTHAN NEAR MAHARASHTRA BHAWAN RAJASTHAN 

1 Ajmer C02010474486 CHANDA PURBIA PRT 9166772668 chandapurbiya@gmail.com Add1 Add2 NA RAJASTHAN 999999 1400 Y 

2 Ajmer C02010474486 Lalita Rathore PGT 9314471766 lalitarathore08@gmail.com Add1 Add2 NA RAJASTHAN 999999 1400 Y 

3 Ajmer C02010474486 SANGEETA MISHRA TGT 9001107778 mishra.sangeeta2210@gmail.com Add1 Add2 NA RAJASTHAN 999999 1400 Y 

 

 

S.No. COE Ref.Id Participant Name Designation Contact No(s) Email Participant Address Fee Amount Fee Paid 

Title of Programme: Gender Sensitivity in Schools-One Day Schedule: 24/02/2024:09:00-24/02/2024:17:30 Venue: Venue:SRM INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL MADRI CROSSING UDAIPUR , SRM INTERNATIONAL 
SCHOOL MAIN DABOK- MAVLI ROAD ,14TH MILESTONE,MADRI CROSSING, SH-9,UDAIPUR 14TH MILESTONE RAJASTHAN 

1 Ajmer A02010561082 BHARTENDRA SINGH UJJWAL PGT 9772712399 bhartendrasingh2399@gmail.com Add1 Add2 NA RAJASTHAN 999999 700 Y 

 


